
MGM Allied Health sciences Institute (MAHSI), MGM Medical College-Indore (M.P.) 
Provisional Merit List of MPT Entrance Examination: 2023-24 

Ref No._210_/Admin/MAHSI/2024                                                                           Date: 25th January ,2024 

S.N. Reg. No.  Name of Applicant  Category Date of Birth Domicile  
State  

Marks 
Obtained % 

1.  M20230185 NATASHA VERMA UR 15-09-1999 MP 82 
2.  M20230376 Nancy Singh UR 03-02-2000 MP 78 
3.  OM9 Varsha Rathore  OBC 10-07-1999 MP 72 
4.  OM4  Rashi Bhatt UR 14-04-1998 MP 70 
5.  OM10 Ayush Solanki  OBC 20-07-1999 MP 70 
6.  OM11 Sanjana Kawthekar  UR 02-02-1999 MP 69 
7.  OM7 Minal Mahajan  OBC 22-08-1998 MP 68 
8.  OM5 Sheetal Pandey  UR 12-05-1999 MP 66 
9.  M20230214 BRIJESH KUMAR VERMA SC 12-08-1999 MP 66 
10.  OM6 Aarti Pawar UR 14-11-1998 MP 63 
11.  M20230561 Prarthana Soni OBC 20-07-1996 MP 62 
12.  M20230492 VINAY SONI OBC 26-02-1998 MP 59 
13.  OM12  Nandini Sahu  OBC 13-05-1998 MP 58 
14.  OM1 ROSHNI JILLA UR 29-10-1989 MP 57 
15.  M20230579 HIMANSHU VISHWAKARMA OBC 01-02-1999 MP 55 
16.  M20230202 Pragati Rangari SC 26-02-1998 MP 54 
17.  M20230150 KANCHAN VERMA SC 04-03-1997 MP 53 
18.  OM8 Astha Kaushal  UR 10-08-1997 MP 53 
19.  M20230420 SHWETA PARATE UR 08-06-1999 MP 51 
20.  OM2 Mariyam Oshin Ansari  OBC 01-10-1994 MP 50 

OTHER STATE DOMICILE APPLICANTS  
21.  M20230297 MRUNMAYEE THOSAR UR 15-06-1999 MH 84 
22.  M20230304 MAULISHREE SHARMA UR 25-08-1999 CG 84 
23.  M20230556 ANKITA SIDAR ST 03-05-1998 CG 78 
24.  M20230482 SURABHI SHIVDEKAR UR 15-03-1999 CG 75 
25.  M20230465 KIRANDEEP KAUR UR 13-08-1998 CG 71 
26.  OM3 Kunwar Rohit Singh  UR 02-02-2002 BH 65 
27.  M20230327 KAJAL AWADHUT PUND UR 06-06-1997 MH 63 
28.  M20230490 CHESHTA SHARMA UR 26-07-1997 CG 63 
29.  M20230177 SHILPA GAJANAN UJJANKAR UR  03-06-1996 MH  62 
30.  M20230513 DIVYA UR 14-02-1996 CG 61 
31.  M20230200 ASHISH M KARNAWAT UR 05-07-2000 RJ 61 
32.  M20230462 INDIRA DAHARIA SC 26-01-1999 CG 57 
33.  M20230450 BHAGYA LAXMI UIKEY UR 26-10-1997 CG 52 
34.  M20230397 RAHUL KUMAR GOND UR 30-06-1995 CG 50 

N.B.;- This merit list is being published on the basis of marks obtained in MPT entrance examination held on 25-01-
2024 . Applicant elder in age is considered higher in merit list in case of equal marks. - NO SEPARATE CALL LETTER WILL 
BE ISSUED AND  NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID FOR ATTENDING COUNSELLING/ADMISSION PROCESS . 
-Above applicants are entitled for MPT admission in respective branches on the basis of their merit and category as 
per available seats. All applicants are invited for MPT counseling on 01-02-2024 at 09 :00 AM in MAHSI, KEH 
Compound, MY Hospital Campus, Indore along with all original documents and required fees i.e. Rs. 1,51,910/- in the 
form of D.D. in favour of “MAHSI” payable at Indore. The applicants has to pay Rs.600/- as counseling fees on 01-02-
2024 to appear in counselling.  
 
 

      
Principal  

MGM Allied Health Sciences Institute (MAHSI), Indore 
C.C :- Dean & CEO, MGM Medical College, Indore 

 



MGM Allied Health sciences Institute (MAHSI), MGM Medical College-Indore (M.P.) 
Provisional Merit List of MPT Entrance Examination: 2023-24 

Ref No._211_/Admin/MAHSI/2024                                                                           Date: 25th January ,2024 
S.N. Reg. No.  Name of Applicant  Category Date of Birth  Domicile  

State  
Marks Obtained % 

Scheduled Caste (SC) Category  
1 M20230214 BRIJESH KUMAR VERMA SC 12-08-1999  MP 66 
2 M20230202 Pragati Rangari SC 26-02-1998  MP 54 
3 M20230150 KANCHAN VERMA SC 04-03-1997  MP 53 

Other Backward Class  (OBC) Category 
1.  OM9 Varsha Rathore  OBC 10-07-1999  MP 72 
2.  OM10 Ayush Solanki  OBC 20-07-1999  MP 70 
3.  OM7 Minal Mahajan  OBC 22-08-1998  MP 68 
4.  M20230561 Prarthana Soni OBC 20-07-1996  MP 62 
5.  M20230492 VINAY SONI OBC 26-02-1998  MP 59 
6.  OM12  Nandini Sahu  OBC 13-05-1998  MP 58 
7.  M20230579 HIMANSHU 

VISHWAKARMA 
OBC 01-02-1999  MP 55 

8.  OM2 Mariyam Oshin Ansari  OBC 01-10-1994  MP 50 
Unreserved (UR)  

1. M20230185 NATASHA VERMA UR 15-09-1999  MP 82 
2.  M20230376 Nancy Singh UR 03-02-2000  MP 78 
3.  OM4  Rashi Bhatt UR 14-04-1998  MP 70 
4.  OM11 Sanjana Kawthekar  UR 2-02-1999  MP 69 
5.  OM5 Sheetal Pandey  UR 12-05-1999  MP 66 
6.  OM6 Aarti Pawar UR 14-11-1998  MP 63 
7.  OM1 ROSHNI JILLA UR 29-10-1989  MP 57 
8.  OM8 Astha Kaushal  UR 10-08-1997  MP 53 
9.  M20230420 SHWETA PARATE UR 08-06-1999  MP 51 

OTHER STATE DOMICILE APPLICANTS  
1. M20230297 MRUNMAYEE THOSAR UR 15-06-1999  MH 84 

2.  M20230304 MAULISHREE SHARMA UR 25-08-1999  CG 84 
3.  M20230556 ANKITA SIDAR ST 03-05-1998  CG 78 
4.  M20230482 SURABHI SHIVDEKAR UR 15-03-1999  CG 75 
5.  M20230465 KIRANDEEP KAUR UR 13-08-1998  CG 71 
6.  OM3 Kunwar Rohit Singh  UR 2-02-2002  BH 65 
7.  M20230327 KAJAL AWADHUT PUND UR 06-06-1997  MH 63 
8.  M20230490 CHESHTA SHARMA UR 26-07-1997  CG 63 
9.  M20230177 SHILPA GAJANAN 

UJJANKAR 
UR  03-06-1996  MH  62 

10.  M20230513 DIVYA UR 14-02-1996  CG 61 
11.  M20230200 ASHISH M KARNAWAT UR 05-07-2000  RJ 61 
12.  M20230462 INDIRA DAHARIA SC 26-01-1999  CG 57 
13.  M20230450 BHAGYA LAXMI UIKEY UR 26-10-1997  CG 52 
14.  M20230397 RAHUL KUMAR GOND UR 30-06-1995  CG 50 

N.B.;- This merit list is being published on the basis of marks obtained in MPT entrance examination held on 25-01-
2024 . Applicant elder in age is considered higher in merit list in case of equal marks. - NO SEPARATE CALL LETTER WILL 
BE ISSUED AND  NO TA/DA WILL BE PAID FOR ATTENDING COUNSELLING/ADMISSION PROCESS . 
-Above applicants are entitled for MPT admission in respective branches on the basis of their merit and category as 
per available seats. All applicants are invited for MPT counseling on 01-02-2024 at 09 :00 AM in MAHSI, KEH 
Compound, MY Hospital Campus, Indore along with all original documents and required fees i.e. Rs. 1,51,910/- in the 
form of D.D. in favour of “MAHSI” payable at Indore. The applicants has to pay Rs.600/- as counseling fees on 01-02-
2024 to appear in counselling.  
    

Principal  
MGM Allied Health Sciences Institute (MAHSI), Indore 

C.C :- Dean & CEO, MGM Medical College, Indore 


